58
7.35
8.
95
CCsuccess4u
success4u GmbH │ Switzerland
Copyright: The content and works published on this document are governed by copyright laws. Any duplication, processing, distribution or any
form of utilisation beyond the scope of copyright law shall require the prior written consent of the author.

• crimp dies size 4.95/3.3mm
• cable jacket fixation integrated
Order information
Order Code Description Color Packing
CLIP-SC-GRN-DX SC Duplex Clip green green 500
CLIP-SC-BLU-DX SC Duplex Clip blue blue 500
CLIP-SC-GRY-DX SC Duplex Clip grey grey 500
Order information
Order Code Description Color Packing
CRPSL-SC-19 SC Crimp Sleeve for cables with nominal diameter 1.9 – 2.0 mm Aluminium 2000
CRPSL-SC-28 SC Crimp Sleeve for cables with nominal diameter 2.7 – 3.0 mm Aluminium 2000
Order information
Order Code Description Color Packing
BOOT-SC-GRN-20 SC Boot, 2.0mm, length 40mm green 1000
BOOT-SC-BLU-20 SC Boot, 2.0mm, length 40mm blue 1000
BOOT-SC-BLK-20 SC Boot, 2.0mm, length 40mm black 1000
BOOT-SC-RED-20 SC Boot, 2.0mm, length 40mm red 1000
BOOT-SC-GRN-30 SC Boot, 3.0mm, length 30mm green 1000
BOOT-SC-BLU-30 SC Boot, 3.0mm, length 30mm blue 1000
BOOT-SC-BLK-30 SC Boot, 3.0mm, length 30mm black 1000
BOOT-SC-RED-30 SC Boot, 3.0mm, length 30mm red 1000
Data Sheet s4u® SC Duplex Clip
• material LSFH, flammability UL94 V-0
• two-piece snap design
• A-B channel mark